Races this series: 6

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,

Combined Div,

9425
8843
6055
6350
T4065
380
3408
11811
8289
5536
3917
8929
8099
3305
5587
4580
5974
4971

Cruising Div,

T3745
3810
6704
5975

Race date:

Combined Div, start time 1410

8099
6350
11811
9425

Carter Passage 33
Bavaria 38
Farr 9.2

Ross 930

Elliot 7

Ross 930

Lotus 9.2

Far East 26
Neeley 7.9
Farr 9.2
Birdsail Gulf 30

Elliot 10

Farr 920
Marauder 8.4
Farr 38

Ross 930
Young 88

4 entries
Nolex 25
Chico 30
Lotus 9.2
Raven 31

Elliot 10
Ross 930
Far East 26

380 Ross 930

8843
3305
5587
4580
5974
8289
3408
3917
6055
4971

Cruising Div, start time 1400

T3745
3810
6704
5975

email:

Bavaria 38
Farr 920
Marauder 8.4
Farr 38

Ross 930
Neeley 7.9
Lotus 9.2

Farr9.2
Young 88

Nolex 25
Chico 30
Lotus 9.2
Raven 31

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

18 entries

Carter Passage 33

Birdsail Gulf 30

Race 5 completed, no discards.
ISAF Rule A9 applies

Kama ll

Am Meer
True Blue
Testarossa
White Heat
Stunned Mullet
Shardik
Synfinity
Kaea

2 Low 4 Zero
Clarebouyant
Opportunity
Total Eclipse
Sika Il

Minika
Amnesty
Squid Vicious
Blue Beat

Pulse
Chickadee
Alize
Quetzalli

Sunday, 26 September 2021
Wind direction:

Total Eclipse

Testarossa
Synfinity
Kama Il

Stunned Mullet

Am Meer
Sika Il
Minika
Amnesty

Squid Vicious

Kaea
Shardik

Clarebouyant

True Blue
Blue Beat

Pulse
Chickadee
Alize
Quetzalli

Lowry Bay Yacht Club
Spring Series

Race 1 2 3 4
4 1 1 10
6 5 3 5
14 2 5 3
2 11 2 =
dnc 6 4 2
5 12 7 6
12 10 8 8=
3 7 10 11
11 9 12 4
dnc 8 9 1
13 3 11 7
dnc 4 6 dnc
1 dnc dnc dnc
7 dnc dnc dnc
8 dnc dnc dnc
9 dnc dnc dnc
10 dnc dnc dnc
dnf dnc dnc dnc
1
2
3
4

Lowry Bay Yacht Club
Race 1
NW

Finish
time place
16:02:49 1
16:08:21 2
16:42:51 8
16:44:25 10
16:12:14 3
16:26:29 4
16:38:23 7
16:50:30 14
16:32:58 6
16:26:59 5
16:43:45 9
16:49:45 13
16:49:33 12
16:46:09 11
15:24:57 1
15:31:20 2
15:34:23 4
15:32:16 3

Saved: 26/09/2021 at 08:43 pm
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11
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

6

Elapsed
time place
1:52:49 1
1:58:21 2
2:32:51 8
2:34:25 10
2:02:14 3
2:16:29 4
2:28:23 7
2:40:30 14
2:22:58 6
2:16:59 5
2:33:45 9
2:39:45 13
2:39:33 12
2:36:09 11

< dnf>

1:24:57 1
1:31:20 2
1:34:23 4
1:32:16 3

Wind speed: 0-12

Total

21
25
27
32.5
33
34
39.5
41
43
45
45
67
77
83
84
85
86
92

A WN R

Nett

General Handicap

.768
.795
.624
.635
.805
727
.675
.625
.710
743
.670
.669
.688
.708

.615
.582
.621
.646

TCF corr.time

1:26:39
1:34:05
1:35:23
1:38:03
1:38:24
1:39:13
1:40:10
1:40:19
1:41:30
1:41:47
1:43:01
1:46:52
1:49:46
1:50:33

52:15
53:09
58:37
59:36

place
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Race date:

Combined Div, start time 1310

9425
6055
3917
8929
8843
T4065
11811
5536
8289
3408
6350
380

Race date:

Combined Div, start time 1410

9425
6350
8843
T4065
6055
8929
380
3408
5536
11811
3917
8289

Race date:

Combined Div, start time 1300

5536
T4065
6055
8289
8843
380
3917
6350
3408
9425
11811

email:

Carter Passage 33
Farr9.2
Birdsail Gulf 30

Bavaria 38
Elliot 7

Far East 26
Farr9.2
Neeley 7.9
Lotus 9.2
Ross 930
Ross 930

Carter Passage 33
Ross 930

Bavaria 38

Elliot 7

Farr9.2

Ross 930

Lotus 9.2
Farr9.2

Far East 26
Birdsail Gulf 30
Neeley 7.9

Farr 9.2

Elliot 7
Farr9.2
Neeley 7.9
Bavaria 38
Ross 930
Birdsail Gulf 30
Ross 930

Lotus 9.2
Carter Passage 33
Far East 26

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Sunday, 7 November 2021

Race 2

Wind direction: S

Kama Il

True Blue
Clarebouyant
Opportunity
Am Meer
White Heat
Synfinity

2 Low 4 Zero
Kaea

Shardik
Testarossa
Stunned Mullet

Sunday, 7 November 2021

Wind direction: S

Kama ll
Testarossa
Am Meer
White Heat
True Blue
Opportunity
Stunned Mullet
Shardik

2 Low 4 Zero
Synfinity
Clarebouyant
Kaea

Sunday, 21 November 2021

Wind direction: NW

2 Low 4 Zero
White Heat
True Blue
Kaea

Am Meer
Stunned Mullet
Clarebouyant
Testarossa
Shardik
Kama ll
Synfinity

Finish
time place
13:56:54 6
13:54:09 4
13:56:15 5
14:01:03 12
13:53:58 3
13:57:08 7
14:00:55 11
14:00:21 9
14:00:00 8
14:00:44 10
13:51:41 1
13:52:54 2
Race 3
Finish
time place
15:20:40 6
15:08:59 1
15:14:06 3
15:19:11 5
15:17:37 4
15:26:13 10
15:11:18 2
15:25:26 9
15:25:25 8
15:26:56 11
15:21:50 7
15:29:08 12
Race 4

Finish
time place
13:44:33 5
13:44:37 6
13:43:28 4
13:48:19 8
13:42:57 3
13:40:00 2
13:47:33 7
13:39:46 1
13:49:54 9
13:50:11 10
13:53:57 11

Saved: 26/09/2021 at 08:43 pm

Wind speed: 5
Elapsed General Handicap
time place TCF corr.time place
46:54 6 .643 30:09 1
44:09 4 .690 30:28 2
46:15 5 671 31:02 3
51:03 12 .623 31:48 4
43:58 3 732 32:11 5
47:08 7 .683 32:12 6
50:55 11 .640 32:35 7
50:21 9 .653 32:53 8
50:00 8 .662 33:06 9
50:44 10 .653 33:08 10
41:41 1 .815 33:58 11
42:54 2 .813 34:53 12
Wind speed: 6
Elapsed General Handicap
time place TCF corr.time place
1:10:40 6 .659 46:34 1
58:59 1 .796 46:57 2
1:04:06 3 .734 47:03 3
1:09:11 5 .685 47:23 4
1:07:37 4 .707 47:48 5
1:16:13 10 .629 47:56 6
1:01:18 2 792 48:33 7
1:15:26 9 .646 48:44 8
1:15:25 8 .648 48:52 9
1:16:56 11 .638 49:05 10
1:11:50 7 .686 49:17 11
1:19:08 12 .655 51:50 12
Wind speed: 5
Elapsed General Handicap
time place TCF corr.time place
44:33 5 .645 28:44 1
44:37 6 .678 30:15 2
43:28 4 .699 30:23 3
48:19 8 .639 30:52 4
42:57 3 728 31:16 5
40:00 2 .790 31:36 6
47:33 7 671 31:54 7
39:46 1 .808 32:08 8 =
49:54 9 .644 32:08 8 =
50:11 10 .659 33:04 10
53:57 11 .624 33:40 11
Page 2



Race date:

Combined Div, start time 1405

3408
T4065
6055
380
9425
8843
8289
5536
6350
11811
3917

email:

Lotus 9.2

Elliot 7
Farr9.2

Ross 930
Carter Passage 33
Bavaria 38
Neeley 7.9
Farr 9.2

Ross 930

Far East 26
Birdsail Gulf 30

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Sunday, 21 November 2021

Race 5

Wind direction: NW

Finish
time place
Shardik 15:19:45 7
White Heat 15:14:11 5
True Blue 15:12:06 3
Stunned Mullet 15:07:18 1
Kama ll 15:19:04 6
Am Meer 15:12:33 4
Kaea 15:23:09 8
2 Low 4 Zero 15:25:13 9
Testarossa 15:10:40 2
Synfinity 15:34:25 11
Clarebouyant 15:27:19 10

Saved: 26/09/2021 at 08:43 pm

time

1:14:45
1:09:11
1:07:06
1:02:18
1:14:04
1:07:33
1:18:09
1:20:13
1:05:40
1:29:25
1:22:19

Wind speed: 20+
Elapsed

place
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General Handicap

TCF corr.time place
.638 47:41 1
.692 47:52 2
716 48:03 3
.784 48:51 4
.661 48:57 5
.738 49:51 6
.640 50:01 7
.652 52:18 8
.799 52:28 9
.620 55:26 10
677 55:44 11
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